
High level Council and ELP groups involving headteachers 2019 – 2020 (* denotes statutory body) 

Group Purpose Lead officer(s) Contact  

Schools Consultative Group  
Termly  

Meeting between senior officers  children’s 
services and representative headteachers 
from primary, special and secondary 
phase on area-wide matters requiring 
joint-consultation 

Judith Finlay 

 

Contact: Jannette Philo 

Email:  jphilo@ealing.gov.uk 
Tel: 020 8825 6512 

 

Ealing Safeguarding Children’s 
Board*  
Termly 

Statutory board set up to ensure joined up 
working to safeguard children across all 
agencies  

Sheila Lock (Independent 

chair) 

 

Contact: Stephen Bourne  

Email: bournes@ealing.gov.uk 

Tel: 0208 825 9618 

Schools forum* 
Termly 

Consultation and decisions on school 
funding 

Gary Redhead 
  

Contact: Joseph Anstee 

Email: ansteej@ealing.gov.uk  
Tel: 0208 825 6588 

Ealing SEND Executive Board 
Four times a year 

Senior officers from council; CCG; EPCF; 
college; rep headteachers from all phases   
- oversee and monitor Ealing’s Strategic 
plan for SEN & Inclusion  

Judith Finlay 

Contact: Chrissy Leonard 

Email: Leonardc@ealing.gov.uk 
Tel: 020 8825 5382 

 
HR steering group – Termly Consultation on matters affecting schools  Mark Nelson 

Contact: Mark Nelson  

Email: mnelson@ealing.gov.uk 

Tel: 0208 825 9478 

Trade Union Forum 
Termly 
 

Consultation on matters raised by Trade Union 
representatives  

Judith Finlay  

Contact: Jacqueline Bourchier 

Email: Jbourchier@ealing.gov.uk 

Tel: 020 8825 9516 

 

Ealing Learning Partnership Board  
Termly 

Set ELP strategic plan to deliver its aims as 
agreed by ELP school members and LA 
partners at all levels  
 

Julie Lewis 

(Tessa Hodgson) 

  

Contact: Sally Davies  

Email: Sdavies@ealing.gov.uk 

Tel: 020 8825 5828 
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High level Council and ELP groups involving headteachers 2019 – 2020 (* denotes statutory body) 

Group Purpose Lead officer(s) Contact  
 

Ealing Learning Partnership 
Committees 
Half-termly 

Inform, shape, implement, review collaborative 
activity to drive forward partnership aims and 
priorities 

Learning and Achievement 
*Nigel Cook (Jeremy Hannay) 

SEN & Inclusion 
Gary Redhead (Daniel Bishop and Katy Reeves) 

Recruitment, Retention, Sustainability 
Tamara Quinn  

Safeguarding and Wellbeing  
(Karen Gibson and Tracy Brosnan) 

Email:  

Progression and Pathways  
Angela Doherty (Rachel Kruger) 

Business and Communications 
Sally Davies (Lubna Khan) 

 

 

 

Primary and special school 
headteacher briefing 
Termly  

Local and national policy updates and 
guidance 
ELP member engagement and professional 
dialogue – six priority areas 
 

Julie Lewis 

 

Contact: Julie Lewis 

Email: jlewis@ealing.gov.uk 

Tel: 020 8825 6473 

 

Primary headteacher cluster 
meetings 
Termly 

Shared learning from peer reviews 
Collaborative focus on shared priorities and 
investment in cpd 

Nigel Cook  

Contact: Nigel Cook 

Email: jlewis@ealing.gov.uk 

Tel: 020 8825 6473 

 

High school/college heads and 
directors’ meeting  

  Half-termly 

Local and national policy updates and guidance 
ELP member engagement and professional 
dialogue – six priority areas 
Area-wide priorities across schools and Children’s 
Services 
 

Judith Finlay 

Julie Lewis 

 

Contact: Jannette Philo 

Email:  jphilo@ealing.gov.uk 
Tel: 020 8825 6512 

 

 
*Email: Cookn@ealing.gov.uk    Tel: 07545 412206 Email: Gredhead@ealing.gov.uk  Tel: 020 8825 5773 

Email: Tquinn@ealing.gov.uk    Tel: 020 8825 8444 Email:  Kgibson@ealing.gov.uk  Tel: 020 8825 7707 

Email:  Adoherty@ealing.gov.uk  Tel: 020 8825 5400 Email: sdavies@ealing.gov.uk Tel: 020 8825 5828  
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